
Important Dates for the 2021–2022 School Year

       Monday August 23 

  Tuesday August 24 

  Wednesday August 25 

 Wednesday  September 1               

  Monday September 6 

  Thursday September 9 

  Tuesday  September 14 

  Thurs.-Fri. September 16-17 

  Monday October  18 

Tues.-Fri October 19-22  

  Thursday November 11  

  Tuesday November 23  

  Wed.-Sun. November 24-26 

  Friday December 17 

  Monday Dec. 20 – Dec. 31 

  Monday January 3 

  Monday January 17 

  Monday February 21 

 Mon.-Fri. March 28 – April 8 

  Monday April 11  

       Friday April 15  

 Wednesday May 25 

  Monday May 30 

 Friday June 3 

Upper Campus Orientation, All 7th and 9th Grade Students and all New Students 8th—12th Grades 

Lower Campus Orientation, All Pre-K and Kindergarten Families and New 1st-6th Grade Families 
First Day of Upper Campus, 7-12th Grades 

First Day of Lower Campus, PK-6th Grades 

New Parent Reception, PK-12th Grades 

Labor Day, No School 

Lower Campus Back to School Night, PK-6th Grades 

Upper Campus Back to School Night, 7th -12th Grades 

Yom Kippur, No School 

Upper Campus Grading Day, No School 7th-12th Grades 

Upper Campus Peak Week 

Veterans Day No School 

Grandparent/Grand Friend Day – Lower Campus Half Day 

Thanksgiving Recess, No School 

Lower Campus noon dismissal  
Upper Campus Make-Up Exams 

Winter Recess, No School 

Classes Resume 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  No School 

Presidents Day, No School 

Spring Recess, No School 

Classes Resume 

Good Friday, No School 

12th Grade Commencement, No School 7th -12th Grades 

Memorial Day, No School 

Lower Campus Half Day, Last Day of School  
Upper Campus Make-Up Exams, 8th Grade Celebration ceremony 
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Summer Development Classes

GRADE LEVEL SPECIFIC COURSE: $400

WRITING & READING INTENSIVE COURSE: $400

ONLINE REGISTRATION: 

 


